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S 0822 General Bill, By Moore

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 5, TITLE 30, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
RECORDING, BY ADDING SECTION 30-5-34, SO AS TO REQUIRE ALL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED FOR RECORDING BY
THE CLERK OF COURT OR REGISTER OF MESNE CONVEYANCES PURSUANT TO SECTIONS 30-5-30 AND 30-9-30 TO
CONTAIN THE TYPEWRITTEN OR PRINTED NAMES OF ALL SIGNATORS EITHER IMMEDIATELY ABOVE OR
IMMEDIATELY BELOW THEIR SIGNATURES.

06/04/97
06/04/97
01/21/98
01/27/98
01/27/98
01/28/98
01/28/98
05/26/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-80

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-80

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-7
Amended SJ-346

Read second time SJ-346

Read third time and returned to House with amendments
Reconsidered

Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-71
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