

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0822 General Bill, By Moore

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 5, TITLE 30, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO RECORDING, BY ADDING SECTION 30-5-34, SO AS TO REQUIRE ALL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED FOR RECORDING BY THE CLERK OF COURT OR REGISTER OF MESNE CONVEYANCES PURSUANT TO SECTIONS 30-5-30 AND 30-9-30 TO CONTAIN THE TYPEWRITTEN OR PRINTED NAMES OF ALL SIGNATORS EITHER IMMEDIATELY ABOVE OR IMMEDIATELY BELOW THEIR SIGNATURES.

06/04/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-80
06/04/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-80
01/21/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-7
01/27/98	Senate	Amended SJ-346
01/27/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-346
01/28/98	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments
01/28/98	Senate	Reconsidered
05/26/98	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-71